
2019 IHF Men's Youth (U19) World Championship

North Macedonia (Skopje)
Quarterfinal

Team A

A Spain
Team B

B Denmark
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Skopje SC Boris Trajkovski 15.8.2019 20:45 150 84

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

10 9 19 23

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

2/3
1

12:59
2

35:33
3

50:59
1

5:39
2

57:28
3

3/3

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 RODRIGUEZ LARIO Roberto

2 GONI MACUA Ernesto

3 MARTIN BOTET Alberto 2

4 BASUALDO DIEZ Ange Manuel

5 ROCA RODRIGUEZ David 3

6 DIAZ HERNANDEZ Alberto 1

7 GARCIA SANCHEZ Oscar 2

8 PRECIADO RAMOS Alvaro

10 IZQUIERDO LABAYEN Ander 2 1

11 PALOMINO MORON Juan 1 1

13 LUIS MOSQUERA Domingo Jesus 1

14 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ Daniel 3

15 AGUILELLLA FABREGAT Marcos 1

17 ALA SANCHEZ Sergi 1

22 MARTINEZ LLAMAZARES Isidoro 4

33 PEREZ MOLINA Jorge

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 RUGHAVE Svend Bro

3 JACOBSEN Steven P. 1

4 BEUSCHAU Anders 3

8 KATBALLE CHRISTENSEN Jon

9 CAMPBELL Matias R. 2

11 WOSNIAK Oliver 1

14 LARSEN Magnus

15 REINHOLDT LEGER Lauritz 5

16 LARSEN Oliver

17 CIESLAK Jeppe M. 3

18 FILTENBORG Anton Krogh 4

19 HOXER HANGAARD Mads 2

21 JESSEN Emil 1 1

24 JUHL REFSGAARD Oliver

25 SONN Sasser

26 SKOTT Sebastian 2

Off A SUAREZ MENENDEZ Alberto

Off B SANCHEZ-NIEVES FERNANDEZ Daniel

Off C MARQUEZ-VILLAREJO BENAVIDES Francisco Javier

Off D DUBON GARCIA Francisco

Off A SORENSEN Simon S.

Off B ALBREKTSEN Mathias

Off C PETERSEN Anders

Off D PADKAER PETERSEN Thomas

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Carmaux Yann (FRA) Mursch Julien (FRA)

Technical officials

Brehmer Joanna (POL) Bojić Ćaćić Lidija (CRO)

IHF Official

Adjemian Thedy (ARG)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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